2
Product sheet for tools & Gas nails
GAS TOOLS
¬ SPIT PULSA P800 E
¬ SPIT PULSA P800 P
¬ SPIT PULSA P800 P+
GAS NAILS
¬ C6 pins

0
5
10
15
400 450 500 550 600 650 700
(1) E24 E28 E36 A60
(2) ST37 ST44  ST52 ST60
(3) S235 S275  S355 E335
(1) French designation - (2) German designation
(3) Designation according to European standard NF EN 10027-1
NAIL LENGTH SELECTION
HC6 range Length (LT)
PULSA 700 PULSA 800
Orange strip White strip FH* Orange strip White strip FH*
500 pcs/box 500 pcs/box 500 pcs/box 1500 pcs/box 500 pcs/box
HC6-15 15 053206 011885 057550 057559 057555
HC6-17 17 011876 053893 057551 - 057556
HC6-22 22 011891 053204 057552 - 057557
HC6-27 27 011877 053205 057553 - 057558
HC6-32 32 053207 - 057554 - -
* FLUSH HEAD NAIL RANGE: leaves no plastic residue after fixing
RECOMMENDED LOAD
HC6 range
Hnom